

December 6, 2024

Note to Qwest Productivity Media Income Trust Unitholders:

Important information regarding KSV Restructuring Inc.'s receivership of Productivity Media Inc. (the General Partner of the Productivity Media Income Fund I, LP), Productivity Media Income Fund I, LP and other entities is located in the Details section of Qwest Productivity Media Income Trust main page. On that page you will see the following title and KSV website link:

Productivity Media Inc. and Productivity Media Income Fund I, LP Receivership:

website link: https://www.ksvadvisory.com/experience/case/productivity-media